DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 23.75

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 15.83

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 219.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 39.42

GRAND TOTAL 258.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Fifty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

PERAMBALUR (PBLR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527410 VALUE 17247.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 110.50

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 73.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 65.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 668.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 120.24

GRAND TOTAL 788.24
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Eighty Eight  And Twenty Four Paise 
Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527411 VALUE 68434.00

E-Waybill No 521938445476

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 10.90

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 7.27

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 155.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 27.90

GRAND TOTAL 182.90
Rupees :  One Hundred Eighty Two  And Ninety Paise Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

THIRUVALLUR (TRL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527414 VALUE 24361.00

E-Waybill No 501938445483

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 20.40

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 13.60

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 202.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 36.36

GRAND TOTAL 238.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Thirty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

VILLUPURAM BYE PASS (VPMB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527415 VALUE 17216.00

E-Waybill No 581938445487

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 10.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 6.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 150.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 27.00

GRAND TOTAL 177.00
Rupees :  One Hundred Seventy Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

CHENNAI PERUNGUDI (CHPG)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5995928300 VALUE 410.00

E-Waybill No 521938433033

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :